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Rang Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Club Gesamtzeit Durchschnitt

Gesamtdistanz in km 10.0
Gesamtrangliste

1 560 Schildknecht Ronnie 1979 Wildracer 00:32:00,88 18.74
2 563 Pooley Emma 1982 Wildracer 00:32:40,49 18.36
3 26 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton 00:33:21,66 17.99
4 84 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt 00:33:54,07 17.70
5 49 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:34:03,67 17.62
6 54 Hiestand Alwin 1957 RV Einsiedeln 00:34:08,94 17.57
7 1 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:34:19,34 17.48
8 4 Wagner Florian 1977 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:34:26,51 17.42
9 564 Fischli Sepp 1961 Wildracer 00:34:52,78 17.20

10 18 Linder Günter 1958 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:35:11,25 17.05
11 76 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt 00:35:14,57 17.02
12 554 Rocha Christian 1982 Wildracer 00:35:34,97 16.86
13 44 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:35:36,29 16.85
14 2 Stadler Christian 1974 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:35:40,26 16.82
15 30 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton 00:36:11,16 16.58
16 539 Schär Benjamin 1982 Wildracer 00:37:15,57 16.10
17 92 Alsina Armando 1974 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:37:19,46 16.08
18 71 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:37:40,63 15.92
19 547 Kodels Jan 1991 Wildracer 00:38:00,07 15.79
20 12 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:38:06,66 15.74
21 62 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:38:49,56 15.45
22 559 Zürcher Kevin 1992 Wildracer 00:38:51,24 15.44
23 25 Hägin Thomas 1963 Cyclone-Piton 00:39:08,42 15.33
24 32 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton 00:39:24,16 15.23
25 100 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:39:24,85 15.22
26 19 Columberg Beat 1963 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:39:48,04 15.08
27 552 Chironi Renato 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:39:59,66 15.00
28 88 Zeilinger Patrick 1970 Team Price Racebikes 00:40:15,56 14.90
29 86 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes 00:40:15,74 14.90
30 553 Lüthi Heinz 1964 Wildracer 00:42:40,04 14.06
31 549 Schlumpf Norbert 1949 Wildracer 00:43:04,42 13.93
32 42 Portmann Alfred 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:43:38,96 13.75
33 502 Wigger Markus 1960 Wildracer 00:45:21,22 13.23
34 550 Kuhn Jörgen 1952 Wildracer 00:45:46,51 13.11
35 73 Wenger Christoph 1963 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:46:47,39 12.82
36 9 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:46:56,21 12.78
37 562 Bohren Stefan 1969 Wildracer 00:47:25,08 12.65
38 45 Küng Edy 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:47:56,64 12.51
39 561 Geranmayer Geri 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:51:37,06 11.62
40 558 Herrigel Irene 1949 Wildracer 00:51:58,84 11.54
41 74 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:56:10,59 10.68
42 66 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:57:57,38 10.35
43 41 Stuby Nicolas 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:59:43,59 10.05
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U-23 1992 - 1986

1 547 Kodels Jan 1991 Wildracer 00:38:00,07 15.79
2 559 Zürcher Kevin 1992 Wildracer 00:38:51,24 15.44

FUN 1985 - 1979

1 560 Schildknecht Ronnie 1979 Wildracer 00:32:00,88 18.74
2 1 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:34:19,34 17.48
3 554 Rocha Christian 1982 Wildracer 00:35:34,97 16.86
4 30 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton 00:36:11,16 16.58
5 539 Schär Benjamin 1982 Wildracer 00:37:15,57 16.10

Master 1978 - 1964

1 26 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton 00:33:21,66 17.99
2 84 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt 00:33:54,07 17.70
3 49 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:34:03,67 17.62
4 4 Wagner Florian 1977 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:34:26,51 17.42
5 44 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:35:36,29 16.85
6 2 Stadler Christian 1974 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:35:40,26 16.82
7 92 Alsina Armando 1974 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:37:19,46 16.08
8 12 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:38:06,66 15.74
9 62 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:38:49,56 15.45

10 552 Chironi Renato 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:39:59,66 15.00
11 88 Zeilinger Patrick 1970 Team Price Racebikes 00:40:15,56 14.90
12 86 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes 00:40:15,74 14.90
13 553 Lüthi Heinz 1964 Wildracer 00:42:40,04 14.06
14 562 Bohren Stefan 1969 Wildracer 00:47:25,08 12.65
15 561 Geranmayer Geri 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:51:37,06 11.62
16 41 Stuby Nicolas 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:59:43,59 10.05

Handicap 1963 und älter

1 54 Hiestand Alwin 1957 RV Einsiedeln 00:34:08,94 17.57
2 564 Fischli Sepp 1961 Wildracer 00:34:52,78 17.20
3 18 Linder Günter 1958 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:35:11,25 17.05
4 76 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt 00:35:14,57 17.02
5 71 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:37:40,63 15.92
6 25 Hägin Thomas 1963 Cyclone-Piton 00:39:08,42 15.33
7 32 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton 00:39:24,16 15.23
8 100 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:39:24,85 15.22
9 19 Columberg Beat 1963 VC Industrie-Zürich 00:39:48,04 15.08

10 549 Schlumpf Norbert 1949 Wildracer 00:43:04,42 13.93
11 42 Portmann Alfred 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:43:38,96 13.75
12 502 Wigger Markus 1960 Wildracer 00:45:21,22 13.23
13 550 Kuhn Jörgen 1952 Wildracer 00:45:46,51 13.11
14 73 Wenger Christoph 1963 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:46:47,39 12.82
15 9 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 00:46:56,21 12.78
16 45 Küng Edy 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 00:47:56,64 12.51
17 74 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:56:10,59 10.68
18 66 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB AG 00:57:57,38 10.35

Damen

1 563 Pooley Emma 1982 Wildracer 00:32:40,49 18.36
2 558 Herrigel Irene 1949 Wildracer 00:51:58,84 11.54
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